
Advanced Fiber Solutions Price List

Product Name
Category 
Name Brief Product Description (including size and dimensions) (255 chars max)

Unit of 
Measure MSRP ATS Price

OLK51-MM Test Kit OM120, OS420;General purpose Power Meter,MultiMode source 850/1300,ST $1,095.00 $996.45
OLK51-SM-ST Test Kit OM120, OS430; General Purpose Meter and Single Mode source 1310/1550 ST dBm/dB $2,750.00 $2,502.50
OLK51-SM-FC Test Kit OM120, OS430; General Purpose Meter and Single Mode source 1310/1550 FC dBm/dB $2,750.00 $2,502.50
OLK51-SM-SC Test Kit OM120, OS430; General Purpose Meter and Single Mode source 1310/1550 SC dBm/dB $2,750.00 $2,502.50

OLK51-P*** Test Kit OM110,OS417; Meter 665/790/850, POF Source 665/850-ST dBm/dB $995.00 $905.45

OLK52-D-ST Test Kit
OM120, OS420, OS430; Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 1310/1550-
ST dBm/dB $3,395.00 $3,089.45

OLK52-D-FC Test Kit
OM120, OS420, OS430; Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 1310/1550-
FC dBm/dB $3,395.00 $3,089.45

OLK52-D-SC Test Kit
OM120, OS420, OS430; Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 1310/1550-
SC dBm/dB $3,395.00 $3,089.45

OLK53-SM Test Kit OM130,OS430; CATV meter, SingleMode Source 1310/1550 dBm/dB $2,895.00 $2,634.45

OLK 6 Series With Data Storage

OLK61-MM Test Kit OM220, OS420; Data Storage Meter, MultiMode source 850/1300, ST dBm/dB $1,495.00 $1,360.45
OLK61-SM-ST Test Kit OM220, OS430; Data Storage Meter, SingleMode source 1310/1550 ST dBm/dB $3,295.00 $2,998.45
OLK61-SM-FC Test Kit OM220, OS430; Data Storage Meter, SingleMode source 1310/1550 FC dBm/dB $3,295.00 $2,998.45
OLK61-SM-SC Test Kit OM220, OS430; Data Storage Meter, SingleMode source 1310/1550 SC dBm/dB

OLK62-D-ST Test Kit
OM220, OS420, OS430; Data Storage Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 
1310/1550-ST dBm/dB $3,795.00 $3,453.45

OLK62-D-FC Test Kit
OM220, OS420, OS430; Data Storage Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 
1310/1550-FC dBm/dB $3,795.00 $3,453.45

OLK62-D-SC Test Kit
OM220, OS420, OS430; Data Storage Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 
1310/1550-SC dBm/dB $3,795.00 $3,453.45

OLK63-SM Test Kit OM230,OS430 dBm/dB $3,195.00 $2,907.45

TOOL KITS
TBX Series (Toolbox) W/O Data Storage

TBX51-MM TOOL KITS OM120, OS420, Toolkit; Meter, MultiMode source 850/1300, ST  W/Toolbox dBm/dB $1,695.00 $1,542.45

TBX51-SM-ST TOOL KITS OM120, OS430, Toolkit; Meter, SingleMode source 1310/1550 ST W/Toolbox dBm/dB $2,995.00 $2,725.45



TBX51-SM-FC TOOL KITS OM120, OS430, Toolkit; Meter, SingleMode source 1310/1550 FC W/Toolbox dBm/dB $2,995.00 $2,725.45

TBX51-SM-SC TOOL KITS OM120, OS430,Toolkit,; Meter, SingleMode source 1310/1550 SC W/Toolbox dBm/dB $2,995.00 $2,725.45

TBX51-P TOOL KITS OM110,OS417, Toolkit; POF Meter, Multimode/plastic source 665/850 ST W/Toolbox dBm/dB

TBX52-D-ST TOOL KITS
OM120, OS420, OS430, Toolkit; Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 
1310/1550-ST,  W/Toolbox dBm/dB $3,995.00 $3,635.45

TBX52-D-FC TOOL KITS
OM120, OS420, OS430, Toolkit; Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 
1310/1550-FC,  W/Toolbox dBm/dB $3,995.00 $3,635.45

TBX52-D-SC TOOL KITS
OM120, OS420, OS430, Toolkit; Meter, MultiMode source  850/1300, ST; SingleMode source 
1310/1550-SC,  W/Toolbox dBm/dB $3,995.00 $3,635.45

METERS

OM110 METERS Plastic Optical Fiber (POF) Meter  665/790/850nm; Compact Handheld (L-4.94"/W-2.75"/H-1.2") dBm/dB $595.00 $541.45

OM120 METERS Power meter  850/1300/1310/1550 nm; Compact Handheld (L-4.94"/W-2.75"/H-1.2") dBm/dB $495.00 $450.45

OM130 METERS Cable TV (CATV) Meter 1310/1550nm; Compact Handheld (L-4.94"/W-2.75"/H-1.2") dBm/dB $595.00 $541.45

OM220 METERS Power Meter with Data Storage  850/1300/1310/1550; Compact Handheld (L-4.94"/W-2.75"/H-1.2") dBm/dB $795.00 $723.45

OM230 METERS
Cable TV (CATV) Meter With Data Storage 1310/1550nm; Compact Handheld (L-4.94"/W-2.75"/H-
1.2") dBm/dB $895.00 $814.45

 
 

SOURCES  
 

OS405 SOURCES Visual Fault Finder  635nm laser; Compact Handheld (L-4.94"/W-2.75"/H-1.2")

OS420 SOURCES MultiMode Source fixed ST  850/1300nm; Compact Handheld (L-4.94"/W-2.75"/H-1.2")

OS430 SOURCES
SingleMode Source  - 1310/1550nm; adapter ST/SC or FC;Compact Handheld (L-4.94"/W-2.75"/H-
1.2")

Attenutuators

ATT110
Attenutuato
rs ST Attenuator  1-30db range $180.00 $163.80

ATT120
Attenutuato
rs FC Attenuator; 1-30db range $195.00 $177.45



ATT130
Attenutuato
rs SC Attenuator; 1-30db range $195.00 $177.45

Power Meter Adaptors

AD 110

Power 
Meter 
Adaptors ST Connector Adaptor $60.00 $54.60

AD 120

Power 
Meter 
Adaptors FC Connector Adaptor $75.00 $68.25

AD 130

Power 
Meter 
Adaptors SC Connector Adaptor $75.00 $68.25

AD 210

Power 
Meter 
Adaptors LC Connector Adatptor $100.00 $91.00

AD 100

Power 
Meter 
Adaptors Universal 2.5mm-Fits ST/SC/FC $50.00 $45.50

PC based OTDR

OTDR-MM
PC based 
OTDR PC based-OTDR MultiMode Mainframe with Multimode Module; 290x250x56mm $8,500.00 $8,840.00

OTDR-SM
PC based 
OTDR PC based-OTDR SingleMode Mainframe with Multimode Module; 290x250x56mm $9,500.00 $9,880.00

OTDR-SM-MM
PC based 
OTDR PC based-OTDR SingleMode/MultiMode Mainframe with Multimode Module; 290x250x56mm $15,500.00 $16,120.00

FOA approved Self Study Course



HS-51

FOA 
approved 
Self Study 
Course Home Study course with Acces ->with OM120 meter/ no curing oven $1,785.00 $1,624.35

HS-61

FOA 
approved 
Self Study 
Course Home Study course with Acces ->with OM220 (data storage meter)/ no curing oven $2,080.00 $1,892.80

HS-OVN-51

FOA 
approved 
Self Study 
Course Home Study course with Acces ->with OM120 meter and curing oven $1,990.00 $1,810.90

HS-OVN-61

FOA 
approved 
Self Study 
Course Home Study course with Acces ->with OM220 (data storage meter) and curing oven $2,285.00 $2,079.35

ACCESSORIES

OVN-100
Fiber Curing 
Oven Curing Oven with 6 Ports $305.00 $277.55

MSP-100 Microscope X100 power Microscope with bare fiber stage $133.92 $121.88

FCT-100

Fiber 
Continuity 
Testers Maglite with 2.5mm adaptor for continuity testing $35.00 $31.85


